NATIONAL Assessment Cent	tre Services	Pres 1 774622 VVM	AN0010034		
Date In: 1/1/20 - 16:18	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	ρλ
Restro. Halmy Groom po part	SAS e-filing				
Veli No: FRAZ NOH	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC Thrs)			
D.O.A : 4/1/20-08:45	i-Motor Clair	m Form			
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD Ilira	YP 4brs)		
OD (T) ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded			
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: PC	12380	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (1111100		Tel:)	
Policy No: () F	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Timer)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-1	(00%)	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000	()			
General Remarks			Committee to the same of the same	SERVICE TO THE	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()			10/50
ate/Time Actions	1				17) July 18, 19
No see on a		Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	And (5)	Amt (5
NA 2000825		1) AR : Assident	Reporting (\$30);		
CANCEL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	ing a state of the	3) TF : Towing Fe		0/545	
ver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	7.
ontact No:	6. [1]	For sinimias as	einst INC Only (well to Jan 200)	\$75	
maged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspect	V DOME	200	
		7) N1 : Idae DA +	SMRT Survey	\$160	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3	7) N1 : Idao DA * 8) NTUC Addition OI) * N5: Courtesy	SMRT Survey ial Services:- Car/Tpt Allowonse	53	
THERES SHOWER SALES AND STANDARD TO RESIDE A		7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addisor OD. • N5: Courtesy • N6: Report Co	SMRT Survey Last Services:- Car / Tpt Allowonce	\$1 \$10 \$25	
uditors! Comments :-		7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD * NS: Courbesy *NS: Report Co *N7: Fost Report *NB: DV / Coll	SMRT Survey sal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowonce -ordination	\$3 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$29	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors! Comments :-		7) N1 : Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD * NS: Courbesy *NS: Report Co *N7: Fost Report *NB: DV / Coll	SMRT Survey and Services Carl / Tpt Allowonce continution is Inspection cet Excess Coordination [N-m INC] against INC	\$1 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	P. 1849)

Att 25 7

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reguldate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available at negarif

0.000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/01/2020 16:18	
Date Of Accident	14/01/2020 08:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE (PIE) AFTER API API FLYOVER	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FBQ7430H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SIM KIAN TONG	
NRIC No.	SXXXX909C	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97834063	

Alternative Phor	ne No
Vehicle Particu	ilars

Manufacturer LAMBRETTA

Model V200 SPECIAL FLEX CVT ABS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

OFFICE-97834063

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category

MOTOROTO

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MSD/VMS/19-407677-CA

Cover Note Number

Dr ver

 Name of Driver
 SIM KIAN TONG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX909C

 Date Of Birth
 22/12/1960

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/09/1981

Driving Experience 38 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MAI

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97834063

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97834063

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 425 PASIR RIS DRIVE 6 Acdress

#09-91

510425

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

so iciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

1

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200116/7032

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Venicle Registration Number

PC1778C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Venicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 15

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

SIM KIAN TONG Name

Approximate Age

In uries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBQ7430H

BODY

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Place report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- this Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as trothful and assurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow maurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The little and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any talse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you heretry consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
 - understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GLA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the insurers' lawyers/(aw times, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - ii) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my daims;
 - (iii) corrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
 - (iv) administering my claims, (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve discussive of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/low firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) by Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - inv Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - in) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policinolder's Signature

Crate & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Anporting Centre Personale

Signature

Name

NAIC/FIN No

veh B = FBQ 7430H Veh B = PC1778C TPE (towards PIE) + i after Apr A-9/B) Apr Flyover

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

avelling along TPE straig fee Api Api Flyover, sud atompthy, res was badly injured and my ambulance to Chaugi	was conveyed straight
mas badly injured and my ambulance to Changi	GONANAL HOODITAL
on amornance to change	MODIFICATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
	general hospital
	14

I/We sectore the foregoing part cuture are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Sighatura

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver a not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Saratan

Name

NRIC/FIN No.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	ATION: TPE CTOWN	1010	DIMMINI	ALLAN	Ani	Ami	FLYOVE
roc	ATION: THE CTEN	IONVOUS	120) 0	MASS	TIP.	-	
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	FBQ	74301	H			
	DJINSURANCE COMPA		1519				
	COMMERCIAL STREET, STR						
	WIRESTON TYPE (COM	PREHENSIVE	/ CHIRD PAR	TY THE	DPARI	YFIRE	LI HEFT]
	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	LANVVID	100				
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COL	PE / MPV /	VAN / LORK	AT LANCES	CECAL	15	PRO-1014
	g)VEHICLE CATEGORY	(PRIVATE)	T DIAE	Privat	e		
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING L	MUDED VOIL	P CIWN INSU	RANCE	ES/QC)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE	FURD PART	CLAMP/ RE	PORTING	ONLY		
2	INSURED / POLICY HOL	DER .	COMPLETE STATE OF THE STATE OF				- 22.
- 1	AINAME SIM	CICIVI	1019) FEM	ALE)
	FINDER / FINIS A SSECRET	3140	099090	SCONT		1	
	CIADDRESS BIE	+25 PO	SIV F1		we	0	
	# 09-					14	
6	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF D	RIVER ALOC	ronci no	CLUET			
Sto of passons	mining Ade.	2			MALE	/ FEM!	LE OLZ
(Induding sleiver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:			_CONT	ACT:	448	34063
(01)	c) ADDRESS:						
	1.3	- 1	27.0	-			
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (_22	1 12/1	16 OI IDD/N	WW/XXXX)		÷
	6)OCCUPATION: (INDO	many and part of the late of the party.					
45	TYEARS OF DRIVING EXI WAS DRIVER AN EMPL	OVER OF T	HE INSURE	D'S COM	PANY?	(YES	(NO)
ft.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP	OF THE DI	RIVER WITH	INSUR	D:		
5.	and the state of t	CLEAR !	RAINING / O	THERS			
95.7	DIROAD SURFACE (DRY	WET / OT	HERS		-		
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED	AXEZ NO					
7.	GIREPORTED TO POLICE	(YES/NO)		- 6	villa	12	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE W	HICH POLIC	ESTATION:	-	A MARINE		-
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	PC177	8C .	_MODEL	2		
the of passenger	o) VEHICLE NUMBER:	1 3 10					
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT			CONTA	ACT:		
(01)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	-					
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:_			MODEL			
t to of passinger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:			CONTRACTOR OF THE			-
Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT			_CONTA	(CT:		
()	M NORTH STATE OF THE STATE OF T						
						3	
			10			11 2	
			1 1				

email =

fax =





1 013

Report No. T/20200116/7032

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

	e Report N	ACCIDENT Made:	Vide R	leport No.:			Station Diary No.:
nforman	it's Partic	ulars				0	No. of the last of
	Informant		51042	LK 425 PAS 5	IR RIS DRIV	VE 6 #09-91	SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1409909C			Contac Home	334063			
Mationali				nishikido@gi			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 22/12/1960	Type o	of Informant:		To de the I	School Name:
Race: Chinese			Langu	sh		Institution /	SUIDUI Name:
Occupat Bus driv	ion:		Drivin Class	g Licence In : 2B,3,4	formation:	Date of Ex	piry:
Seneral Type of Acciden		on of the Accident Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive:	Date/Tin Accident		Type of Location Straight Road
Location	1:	RESSWAY					
Weathe	HT.		Road	d Surface:			oad Speed Limit:
Traffic I	Flow:		Traff	ic Control:		H	raffic Volume: eavy
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side			ai	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes			

Details of Ve	ehicle Involved		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	III III III III III III III III III II	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		0
FBQ7430H	Motorcycle	LAMBRETTA	V200 SPECIAL FLEX CVT	Blue		
			ABS	Silver		0
PC1778C	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus			Silver		

Details of Vehicle Insurance Insurance No Effective	
Land Company Historian	11100000
Vehicle No. Insurance Company 72219230 05/12/2	04/12/2020





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200116/7032

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso		IS THE RAL				
Any Pedestrian Ir	rvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	is Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider			THE DEVICE			
Name	SIM KIAN TONG			ID No		S1409909C
Related Vehicle	FBQ7430H (Motorcycle)		Conta	ct No.	97834063	
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	14/01/2020		Date Disc	harge	16/01	/2020
	ted Medical Leave	30	Degree of	Injury	Serio	us

Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, i was travelling straight along TPE (towards PIE) after Api Api Flyover, suddenly a minibus (vehicle number PC1778C) cut into me abruptly, resulting hit and collided. I was injured and conveyed straight by ambulance to Changi General Hospital.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200116/7032

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / MOHAMMED FEROZ BIN HUSSIEN

Contact No.: 65476206

Authentication Stamp NP168

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 16/01/2020 18:14

Classification Of Case:

CA 534478



MStG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. in the his most 271302 4 Shenton Way, # 21 01, SGX Centrie2, Singapore 068807 Tet +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 MURROWSK ASOUTH - 25/05

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act 1987 (Malacuse, Bond Transport Amendment Act 2999 (Malacuse)
The Mone Venicles (Velot Parts Make Malacuse), 1999 (Malacuse)
The Mone Velocity (Velot Parts Make and Companishes) at 1 CAP 188 of the Brennet Edition (Regulate of the
The Mone Velocity (Velot Parts Velot of Companishes) at 1 CAP 189 of the Stream (Regulate of the
The Mone Velocity (Manufacture), Act on Act of passed to different Berrief.

CERTIFICATENO

MSD/VMS/19-407877-CA A0074-001/10223

SUM INSTRUD

EXTESS

\$300(FIREATHEFT) \$600(ENDT 2K)

x mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBQ7430H

LAMBRETTA

169 0.00

Name of Policybolder

SIM KIAN TONS

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

0328PM 05/12/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

04/12/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a. The Policyholdapo

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage;

6. Limitation as to Use

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

Policy does not cover

- 1. Use for hire or reward.
- 2. Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
- 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party) Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

DWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof

Repl CN: 72219230 14/12/2019 (KP

COMMERCIAL AGENCY PTE, LTD. Underwring Agent For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.